Year
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957

Name

Keith Armour
Jeremy Baines
Valerie Bloomfield
Susanna Bott
Kenneth Brazier
John Brunsdon
Brian Burgess
Carol Burns

John Cole

Ronald Mark Coote
T.J. Davies
Margaret Dennis
Ivan Dodd

JR Ellis

Margaret Evans
Margaret Evans
Valerie Fabian

lan Fraser
Frederick Fuchs
Alan Michael Green

Albert Lawrence Hammonds

Derek Holland

Gerald Hunt

Derek J. Hyatt
Christina F. James
Charlotte Jennings
Magda Kapelner-Ostrowska
Joanna Kent

Pamela Lloyd

Pamela Lloyd
Roderick Maude-Roxby
A.J. Messanger

Sarah Morison
Rosemay Phipps
Shirley Pond
Jennifer Rees

Janet Rheinberg
Harry Riley

Jeffrey Rogers

Evelyn Rowland
Michael Sandle
Bartolomeo Dos Santos
James Harrison Smith
Carolyn Stafford
Jacqueline Stieger
John Sunderland
James Tiley

Anthony John Turner
Gillian M. Turner

D. H. Wales

Ralph Wardle

G.L. Wright

W. A. F. Wright

School Type
RCA Painting
Slade Painting
Kingston Painting
Slade Painting
London School of Printing Painting
RCA Print
Colchester College of Art Painting
Slade Painting
RCA Drawing
RCA Painting
Liverpool College of Art Painting
RCA Painting
London School of Printing Painting
RCA Painting
Slade Painting
Slade Painting
RCA Painting
RCA Print
Slade Painting
RCA print
RCA

Central School of Art

Slade

RCA

Chelsea painting
Slade

Central School of Art

Brighton College of Art

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

Chelsea

RCA

Royal Academy

Slade

Slade drawing
Slade

Central School of Arts and Crafts

Ealing College of Art

Slade

Slade print
King Edward VII School of Art, Newcastle painting
Slade

ECA drawing
Birmingham College of Arts and Crafts

RCA print
RCA

Bath Academy of Art

RCA

Slade drawing
London School of Printing

Slade print

Media Title of Work
The Primus
Large White Sows Head Conté
Young Girl and Flowers
My Sister
Munster Square
Etching Black Kettle
Holly Lodge
Still Life with Grapes
Etching London Rooftops
Oil and gilt Winter Landscape
Waterfront No 2
Gouche Tilbury Riverside
Seascape
The Institution
Still Life 1
Figure in a Room
Still Life
Etching Square of Stunted Trees
Landscape 3
etching Onions
Figure Resting
Figures and Beach Debris
Worthing Front
Storiths/Warfedale/January
gouche and ink
Window
Landscape with Figures
Cliff Walk, Brighton
Self Portrait
Buff Abstract
The Farm
Still Life with Palette
Woman Reading
Still Life
Winter, Trees, Pavement
Still Life with Flowers
Life Drawings
Still Life with Skull
Still Life with Jug and Apples
Still Life with Casts
The Fool
etching Etching
watercolour Fabric Design

pen and ink

Lomax's Wife's Plantation, Bolton, Lancs

pen and ink 13 Regent Terrace
Snow Thaw

etching Pears

Girl with Pigeons
Five Bottles

French Gardens, Celle
Village Church

From my Window
etching Landscape

pen and ink

A View from Peen House, Folkstone

Dimensions
30x20in
7x9in
27 x36in
50x40in
20x 27 in
12x16in
18 x 24 in
40x30in
19.5x12in
18.5x25in
28 x36in
10x 14 in
18 x11lin
24 x44 in
40 x50 in
40x30in
48 x36in
14x19.5in
28x21in
16 x 30
14x11
32x48
6x 10
23x34
7x9
30x 20
24 x 24
18 x 26
18x13
20x 24
20x30in
46 x 46
40 x 30
30x22
20x 30
34 x 28
21.5x24.5
26 x 28
26 x 30
23x35
27 x 32
12 x12
15x11
41 x55
8x8
36x48in
17x21
47 x23
19x30
21x47
22x30
48 x 36 in
15x 15

Price
21f

5f 5s
36£ 15s
25£
12f€

Sf 5s
6f 65
25fF

5f 65
NFS
26£ 5s
15f 15s
NFS
NFS
105£
31£ 10s
23f 2s
6£f 65
20£
10.10.10
15.15.0
36.15.0
10.10.0
26.5.0
7.7.0
NFS
6.0.0
30.0.0
26.5.0
31.10.0
26.5.0
31.10.0
15.15.0
15.0.0
26.5.0
NFS
10.10.0
40.0.0
21.0.0
26.5.0
NFS
5.0.0
10.10.0
52.10.0
10.10.0
18.18.0
10.10.0
40.19.0
NFS
50.0.0
21.0.0
30.0.0
4.4.0

Notes

(unframed prints 3£ 3s)

(unframed prints 4£ 3s)
Lent by T W Borges Esq

Lent by Gerald Savory Esq

Lent by W Rose Esq

(unframed prints 5£ 5s)

(unframed prints 8.8.0)

Lent by Sir Walter Puckey

(unframed)

Lent by Mrs. Rowland Eustance

Lent by Mrs. Stanley Baker

(unframed 2.2.0)



