Year	Name	School	Туре	Media	Title of Work	Dimensions	Price	Notes
1957	Keith Armour	RCA	Painting		The Primus	30 x 20 in	21£	
1957	Jeremy Baines	Slade	Painting		Large White Sows Head Conté	7 x 9 in	5£ 5s	
1957	Valerie Bloomfield	Kingston	Painting		Young Girl and Flowers	27 x 36 in	36£ 15s	
1957	Susanna Bott	Slade	Painting		My Sister	50 x 40 in	25£	
1957	Kenneth Brazier	London School of Printing	Painting		Munster Square	20 x 27 in	12£	
1957	John Brunsdon	RCA	Print	Etching	Black Kettle	12 x 16 in	5£ 5s	(unframed prints 3£ 3s)
1957	Brian Burgess	Colchester College of Art	Painting		Holly Lodge	18 x 24 in	6£ 6s	(
1957	Carol Burns	Slade	Painting		Still Life with Grapes	40 x 30 in	25£	
1957	John Cole	RCA	Drawing	Etching	London Rooftops	19.5 x 12 in	5£ 6s	(unframed prints 4£ 3s)
1957	Ronald Mark Coote	RCA	Painting	Oil and gilt	Winter Landscape	18.5 x 25 in	NFS	Lent by T W Borges Esq
1957	T. J. Davies	Liverpool College of Art	Painting		Waterfront No 2	28 x 36 in	26£ 5s	
1957	Margaret Dennis	RCA	Painting	Gouche	Tilbury Riverside	10 x 14 in	15£ 15s	
1957	Ivan Dodd	London School of Printing	Painting		Seascape	18 x 11 in	NFS	Lent by Gerald Savory Esq
1957	J R Ellis	RCA	Painting		The Institution	24 x 44 in	NFS	Lent by W Rose Esq
1957	Margaret Evans	Slade	Painting		Still Life 1	40 x 50 in	105£	,
1957	Margaret Evans	Slade	Painting		Figure in a Room	40 x 30 in	31£ 10s	
1957	Valerie Fabian	RCA	Painting		Still Life	48 x 36 in	23£ 2s	
1957	lan Fraser	RCA	Print	Etching	Square of Stunted Trees	14 x 19.5 in	6£ 6s	(unframed prints 5£ 5s)
1957	Frederick Fuchs	Slade	Painting		Landscape 3	28 x 21 in	20£	(aa.
1957	Alan Michael Green	RCA	print	etching	Onions	16 x 30	10.10.10	(unframed prints 8.8.0)
1957		RCA		0	Figure Resting	14 x 11	15.15.0	(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
1957	Derek Holland	Central School of Art			Figures and Beach Debris	32 x 48	36.15.0	
1957	Gerald Hunt	Slade			Worthing Front	6 x 10	10.10.0	
1957	Derek J. Hyatt	RCA			Storiths/Warfedale/January	23 x 34	26.5.0	
1957	Christina F. James	Chelsea	painting	gouche and ink	A View from Peen House, Folkstone	7 x 9	7.7.0	
1957	Charlotte Jennings	Slade			Window	30 x 20	NFS	Lent by Sir Walter Puckey
1957	Magda Kapelner-Ostrowska	Central School of Art			Landscape with Figures	24 x 24	6.0.0	•
1957	Joanna Kent	Brighton College of Art			Cliff Walk, Brighton	18 x 26	30.0.0	
1957	Pamela Lloyd	RCA			Self Portrait	18 x 13	26.5.0	
1957	Pamela Lloyd	RCA			Buff Abstract	20 x 24	31.10.0	
1957	Roderick Maude-Roxby	RCA			The Farm	20 x 30 in	26.5.0	(unframed)
1957	A.J. Messanger	RCA			Still Life with Palette	46 x 46	31.10.0	,
1957	Sarah Morison	Chelsea			Woman Reading	40 x 30	15.15.0	
1957	Rosemay Phipps	RCA			Still Life	30 x 22	15.0.0	
1957	Shirley Pond	Royal Academy			Winter, Trees, Pavement	20 x 30	26.5.0	
1957	Jennifer Rees	Slade			Still Life with Flowers	34 x 28	NFS	Lent by Mrs. Rowland Eustance
1957	Janet Rheinberg	Slade	drawing	pen and ink	Life Drawings	21.5 x 24.5	10.10.0	
1957	Harry Riley	Slade			Still Life with Skull	26 x 28	40.0.0	
1957	Jeffrey Rogers	Central School of Arts and Crafts			Still Life with Jug and Apples	26 x 30	21.0.0	
1957	Evelyn Rowland	Ealing College of Art			Still Life with Casts	23 x 35	26.5.0	
1957	Michael Sandle	Slade			The Fool	27 x 32	NFS	Lent by Mrs. Stanley Baker
1957	Bartolomeo Dos Santos	Slade	print	etching	Etching	12 x 12	5.0.0	
1957	James Harrison Smith	King Edward VII School of Art, Newcastle	painting	watercolour	Fabric Design	15 x 11	10.10.0	
1957	Carolyn Stafford	Slade			Lomax's Wife's Plantation, Bolton, Lancs	41 x 55	52.10.0	
1957	Jacqueline Stieger	ECA	drawing	pen and ink	13 Regent Terrace	8 x 8	10.10.0	
1957	John Sunderland	Birmingham College of Arts and Crafts			Snow Thaw	36 x 48 in	18.18.0	
1957	James Tiley	RCA	print	etching	Pears	17 x 21	10.10.0	
1957	Anthony John Turner	RCA			Girl with Pigeons	47 x 23	40.19.0	
1957	Gillian M. Turner	Bath Academy of Art			Five Bottles	19 x 30	NFS	
1957	D. H. Wales	RCA			French Gardens, Celle	21 x 47	50.0.0	
1957	Ralph Wardle	Slade	drawing	pen and ink	Village Church	22 x 30	21.0.0	
1957	G.L. Wright	London School of Printing			From my Window	48 x 36 in	30.0.0	
1957	W. A. F. Wright	Slade	print	etching	Landscape	15 x 15	4.4.0	(unframed 2.2.0)